2021~ 20272

Naba Ballygunge Mahavidyalaya

Student Satisfaction Survey

) Is this is the first time you answer this survey?

‘/( Yes b) No
2]
B) ?)gz el Nobs. Eallgjv Mahavi ”47 alays

Nayne:
D) Gender: emale b) Male ¢) Others
) What degree program are you pursuing now? a) Bachelor's b) Master’s
') What subject area are you currently pursuing? a) Arts b) Commerce

Instructions to fill the questionnaire e All questions should be compulsorily attempted. ®
Fach question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one. ®

1. How much of the syllabus is covered in the class?
»Xzs t 100%

3 -70to 84%
2 - 5510 69%
- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well do the teachers prepare for the classes?

A4~Thoroughly .
3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly

1 — Indifferently
0 — Won’t teach at all

3. How well are the teachers able to communicate?
4 — Always effective
— Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective
0— Very poor communication

4. The teachers’ approaches to teaching can best be described as
4— Excellent

3 — Very good
2 — Good

1 — Fair
0— Poor

5. Faipress of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.
— Always fair
3 — Usually fair



2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair
0— Unfair

6. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.
4 — Strongly agree ‘A

3" Agree '
2 —Neutral
I — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

7. Teachers inform you about your syllabus, question pattern and course outcomes
before the beginning of each sem ester.
— Every time
3 — Usually
2~ Occasionally/Sometimes
| — Rarely
0—- Never

8. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.

4 — Every time
— Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometime s
- Rarely ’
0 — Never

9. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level
of challenges.
4 — Fully
L3~ Reasonably
2 — Partially
1 — Slightly
0— Unable to

10. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.

4 — Every time
‘—5—/U5Lial]y

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
I — Rarely
0 — Never
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209 [~ 2022

Naba Ballygunge Mahavidyalaya
Student Satisfaction Survey

A) s this is the first time you answer this survey?
&Y Yes b) No
B) Age: 23
C) C) College Name: N ABA GALLY GruNG E MAHAY
" D) Gender: @2 Fema'e b) Male ¢) Others
')  What degree program are you pursuing now? a) Bachelor's by Master’s
') What subject arca are you currently pursuing? a) Arts b)€ommerce

DY ALAY A

Instructions to fill the questionnaire ® All questions should be compulsorily attempted. e
izach question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one. ®

I. How much o' the syllabus is covered in the class?
4 —85t0 100%
3~ 70 to 84%,
2 —55to 69%
1- 30 to 54%
0 —Below 30%

2. How well do the teachers prepare for the classes?

4 —Thoroughly -
— Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly

1 — Indifferently
0 — Won’t teach at all

3. How well are the teachers able to communicate?
— Always erfective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
I— Generally ineffective
0— Very poor communication

4. The teachers’ epproaches to tcaching can best be described as
~ Excellent
3 — Very good
2 —Good
1 — Fair
0—- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.
— Always fair
3 — Usually fair



2 — Sometinies unfair
1 — Usually unfair
0— Unfair

6. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.
4 — Strongly agree
— Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree
0— Strongly disagree

7. Teachers inform you about your syllabus, question pattern and course outcomes
before the beginning of each semester.
— Every time
3 — Usually
2— Occasionally/Sometimes
I — Rarely
0— Never

8. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.

_A~ Every time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

9. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level
of challenges.
/ Fully
3 — Reasonably
2 — Partially
1 — Slightly
0— Unable 1o

10. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.

4 — Every time
— Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

I — Rarely
0 — Never
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202)- 2022

Naba Ballygunge Mahavidyalaya
Student Satisfaction Survey

A) Is this is the first time you answer this survey?
) Yesb) No

B /\ ge: A

) C) College Name: NABA BALCYC"!UN@(E NMARAVI bYyA LA\/ A

Lt

D) Gender: a) Fema e b) Male ¢) Others P
[)  What degree program are you pursuing now? a) Bachelor's b) Master’s
I} What subject arca are you currently pursuing? a) Arts b) Comlfierce

Instructions to fill the questionnaire e All questions should be compulsorily attempted. e
Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one. ®

1. How much of the syllabus is covered in the class?
4 —85to 100%
\3=70 to 84%
2 - 5510 69%
1-30 to 54%
0 —Below 30%

b

How well do the teachers prepare for the classes?
4 —Thoroughly .
(3 =Satisfactorily
— Poorly
1 — Indifferently
0 — Won’t teach at all

3. How well are the teachers able to communicate?
\4~Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
I—- Generally ineffective
0— Very poor communication

4. The teachers’ approaches to teaching can best be described as
\4=TExcellent
3 — Very good
2 — Good
1 — Fair
0—- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.
4 — Always fair

\3~"Usually fair



2 — Sometinies unfair
1 — Usually unfair
0— Unfair

6. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.
4 — Strongly agree
\3—Agree
2 — Neutral
I — Disagree
0— Strongly disagree

7. Teachers inform you about your syllabus, question pattern and course outcomes
before the beginning of each semester.
\4—Every time
3 — Usually
2— Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0— Never

8. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.
v4="Every time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

- Rarely .
0 — Never

9. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level
of challenges.

\4—Fully
3 — Reasonably
2 — Partially
1 — Slightly
0— Unable 10

10. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.

4 — Every time
\3= Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
I — Rarely
0 — Never
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Naba Ballygunge Mahavidyalaya

Student Satisfaction Survey

A) s this 1s the first time you answer this survey?
& Yesb)No
B) Age: 0.C
. C) ) College Name: MARA BAVNYHUNGE MRWAND ™Y ALAYH
D) Gender: ayfemale b) Male ¢) Others
)  What degree program are you pursuing now?a) Bachelor's b) Master’s
') What subject arca are you currently pursuing?gy'Arts b) Commerce

instructions to fill the questionnaire ¢ All questions should be compulsorily attempted. ®
Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one. ®

. How much of the syllabus is covered in the class?
4 —85to 100%
A3~ 70 to 84%
2 —551069%
1— 30 to 54%
0 —Below 30%

2. How well do the teachers prepare for the classes?

\4/~Thor0ughly .
3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly

| — Indifferently
0 — Won’t teach at all

3. How well are the teachers able to communicate?
4= Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
- Generally ineffective
0— Very poor communication

4. The teachers’ approaches to teaching can best be described as

A= Excellent
3 — Very good
2 — Good
1 — Fair

0— Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.
\}}[ Always fair

3 — Usually fair
WMERATZ  NURARR AT
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2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair
0— Unfair

6. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.
A4 Strongly agree

.3 —Agree
. 2—Necutral
|1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

7. Teachers inform you about your syllabus, questxon pattern and course outcomes
before the beginning of each semester.
~ Every time
3 — Usually
2— Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0— Never

8. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.

\#= Every time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

- Rarely .
0 — Never

9. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level
of challenges.
\A{Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 — Slightly
0— Unable to

10. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.

4~ Every time

3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never



2001— 2022

Naba Ballygunge Mahavidyalaya
Student Satisfaction Survey

A) Is this is the first time you answer this survey?
&y Yes b) No

B) Age: 21 ' \
~ C) Q) College Name: ala 54/////”/5 /q/ﬁéd V'//yd/d/ﬂ
D) Gender: a) Female ale ¢) Others v
L) What degree program are you pursuing now? ey Bachelor's b) Master’s

I")  What subject area are you currently pursuing?-gyArts b) Commerce

Instructions to fill the questionnaire e All questions should be compulsorily attempted. o
Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one. ®

1. How much of the syllabus is covered in the class?
4 - 85t0 100%
w3 - 70 to 84%
2-551069%
1- 30 to 54%
0 —Below 30%

2. "How well do the teachers prepare for the classes?
\/4{Thor0ughly .
3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly
1 — Indifferently
0 — Won’t teach at all

3. How well are the teachers able to communicate?
4 — Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective

2 — Just satisfactorily

1— Generally ineffective

0— Very poor communication

4. The teachers’ approaches to teaching can best be described as
A4 Excellent
3 — Very good

2 — Good
1 — Fair
0— Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.
— Always fair
3 — Usually fair



2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair
0— Unfair

6. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.
4 — Strongly agree
- Agtce
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree
0— Strongly disagree

7. Teachers inform you about your syllabus, question pattern and course outcomes
before the beginning of each semester.
— Every time
3 — Usually
2— Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0- Never

8. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.

~ Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes :
1- Rarely 2
0 — Never

9. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level
of challenges.

\/4/— Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 — Slightly
0- Unable to

10. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.

4 — Every time
— Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

I — Rarely
0 — Never

gf/%// / ;dé 4
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Naba Ballygunge Mahavidyalaya

Student Satisfaction Survey

A) Is this is the first time you answer this survey?
Yes b) No

B) Age: 40 i
.0 0O Co%ef}Le Name; 'ct_[)c& Bm[li/ Ckbﬁ€ Na\/)ck\/i Jia[@ick
D) Gender: a) Fema]e b) Male c¢) Otlfers
) What degree program are you pursuing now? a) Bac‘ﬁr s b) Master’s
I')  What subject area are you currently pursuing? a) Arts b) Commerce

Instructions to fill the questionnaire e All questions should be compulsorily attempted. o
Fach question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one. ®

. How much of the syllabus is covered in the class?
4 —851t0 100%
G770 to 84%
2 — 5510 69%
- 30 to 54%
0 —Below 30%

2. How well do the teachers prepare for the classes?
\%Thoroughly .
3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly
1 — Indifferently
0 — Won’t teach at all

3. How well are the teachers able to communicate?

ylways effective
— Sometimes effective

2 — Just satisfactorily
1—- Generally ineffective
0— Very poor communication

4. The teachers” approaches to teaching can best be described as
4— Excellent

= Very good

2 — Good
1 — Fair
0— Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.
4 — Always fair
< Usually fair



2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair
O0— Unfair

6. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.
4 — Strongly agree

~ Agree
2 — Neutral
| — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

7. Teachers inform you about your syllabus, question pattern and course outcomes

before thgbeginning of each semester.
~ Every time

3 — Usually

2— Occasionally/Sometimes
I — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.
4 — Every time
JZLE’J sually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

- Rarely "
0 — Never

9. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level
of challenges.

A~ Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 — Slightly
0— Unable to

10. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
4 — Every time
= Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
I — Rarely
0 — Never
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Naba Ballygunge Mahavidyalaya
Student Satisfaction Survey

A) Is this 1s the first time you answer this survey?
@) Yes b) No
B) Age: 20 B}
C) C) College Name: Naba Ballﬁ auﬂgz Mahov:daalc“dﬂ
D) Gender: aﬁ’female b) Male ¢) Others
)  What degree program are you pursuing now? W)’ﬁachelor's b) Master’s
I")  What subject arca are you currently pursuing?«)yArts b) Commerce

Instructions to fill the questionnaire ® All questions should be compulsorily attempted. ®
Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one. ®

1. How much of the syllabus is covered in the class?
w4 -850 100%
3 - 70 to 84%
2-551t069%
1-30 to 54%
0 —Below 30%

2. How well do the teachers prepare for the classes?

4 —Thoroughly “
Vg Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly

1 — Indifferently
0 — Won’t teach at all

3. How well are the teachers able to communicate?
4 - Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective

2 — Just satisfactorily

1- Generally ineffective

0— Very poor communication

4. The teachers’ approaches to teaching can best be described as
— Excellent
3 — Very good
2 - Good
1 — Fair
0— Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.
v 4 - Always fair
3 — Usually fair



2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair
0— Unfair

6. The nstitution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.
4 — Strongly agree
V73 - Agree
2 — Neutral
I — Disagree
0 Strongly disagree

7. Teachers inform you about your syllabus, question pattern and course outcomes
before the beginning of each semester.

4 — Every time

3 — Usually

2— Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0— Never

8. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.
4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
- Rarely
0 — Never

9. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level
of challenges.

4 — Fully
i 3= Reasonably
2 - Partially
1 — Slightly
0— Unable to

10. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.

P Every time

3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
I — Rarely

0 — Never
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Naba Ballygunge Mahavidyalaya

Student Satisfaction Survey

A) Is this is the first time you answer this survey?

\aé)/ Yes b) No :
B) Age: 94 '
C) C) College Name: Nobea Ba,ucjav\nae Mahavidda@:«ﬂa
D) Gender: *&a’female b) Male c) Otherts
E)  What degree program are you pursuing now?\aa’ﬁachclor's b) Master’s
I')  What subject area are you currently pursuing2 a¥Arts b) Commerce

Instructions to fill the questionnaire & All questions should be compulsorily attempted. o
Fach question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one. ®

I. How much of the syllabus is covered in the class?
4 - 851t0 100%
<70 to 84%
2-551t069%
- 30 to 54%
0 —Below 30%

2. How well do the teachers prepare for the classes?
~Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly
1 — Indifferently
0 — Won’t teach at all

3. How well are the teachers able to communicate?
\}1~/Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
- Generally ineffective
0— Very poor communication

4. The teachers’ approaches to teaching can best be described as

\AZExcellem

3 — Very good
2 — Good

1 — Fair
0— Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.
4 — Always fair

\J[Usually fair



2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair
0— Unfair

6. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.
4 — Strongly agree

— Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0— Strongly disagrec

7. Teachers inform you about your syllabus, question pattern and course outcomes
before the beginning of each semester.
~ Every time
3 — Usually
2— Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0- Never

8. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.

— Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
- Rarely
0 — Never

9. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level
of challenges.

4~ Fully
3 — Reasonably
2 — Partially
1 — Slightly

0— Unable to

10. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
4 — Every time

ez Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
I — Rarely

0 — Never



202172022

Naba Ballygunge Mahavidyalaya
Student Satisfaction Survey

A) Is this is the first time you answer this survey?
\{y)/ Yes b) No . d }
B) Age: 21 { aA_ | A
C) C) College Name: No_po— B “’%‘U'ﬁ%ﬂ/ MOL})OL\/ y *\/
D) Gender:ayFemale b) Male ¢) Others -
1) What degree program are you pursuing now?«g&éachelor's b) Master’s
') What subject area are you currently pursuing?xg)Arts b) Commerce

Instructions to fill the questionnaire e All questions should be compulsorily attempted. ®
Fach question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one. ®

1. How much of the syllabus is covered in the class?
4 — 85 to 100%
A 70 to 84%
2-551t0 69%
1-30 to 54%
0 —Below 30%

2. How well do the teachers prepare for the classes?

—Thoroughly -
3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly

| — Indifferently
0 — Won’t teach at all

3. How well are the teachers able to communicate?
\,Al/Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
- Generally ineffective
0— Very poor communication

4. The teachers’ approaches to teaching can best be described as
—4Excellent
3 — Very good
2 - Good
1 — Fair
0—- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.
— Always fair
3 — Usually fair



2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair
0— Unfair

6. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.
4 — Strongly agree
—Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree
0— Strongly disagrec

7. Teachers inform you about your syllabus, question pattern and course outcomes
before the-beginning of each semester.
&/lg/very time
3 — Usually
2— Occasionally/Sometimes
| — Rarely
0— Never

8. Tiljte/achers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.

~ Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
- Rarely .
0 — Never

9. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level
of challenges.

— Fully
3 — Reasonably
2 — Partially

1 — Slightly
0— Unable to

10. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.

4 — Every time
= Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
| — Rarely
0 — Never

126 BA (Honowy)



2021-2022

Naba Ballygunge Mahavidyalaya
Student Satisfaction Survey

A) TIs this is the first time you answer this survey?
&) Yes b) No \ /4

B) Age: £\ ahowid v e aQ

C) C) College Name: Naba B&\M}j %U‘N\C{)Q il '\/\C])f ﬂ

D) Gender: 25 Female b) Male c¢) Others

) What degree program are you pursuing now? z)/ Bachelor's b) Master’s

F)  What subject area are you currently pursuing? ay Arts b) Commerce

Instructions to fill the questionnaire e All questions should be compulsorily attempted. o
Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one. ®

1. How much of the syllabus is covered in the class?
4 —85t0 100%
3= 70 to 84%
2-551t069%
1- 30 to 54%
0 —Below 30%

2. How well do the teachers prepare for the classes?

A{Thoroughly .
3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly

| — Indifferently
0 — Won’t teach at all

3. How well are the teachers able to communicate?
— Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
- Generally ineffective
0— Very poor communication

4. The teachers’ approaches to teaching can best be described as
4— Excellent
\,3[ Very good

2 — Good
1 — Fair
0— Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.
— Always fair
3 — Usually fair



2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair
0— Unfair

6. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow,
4 — Strongly agree
—Agree
2 — Neutral
| — Disagree
0-— Strongly disagree

7. Teachers inform you about your syllabus, question pattern and course outcomes
before the beginning of each semester.
— Every time
3 — Usually
2— Occasionally/Sometimes
I — Rarely
0— Never

8. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.
4 — Every time

& — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

- Rarely ’
0 — Never

9. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level
of challenges.

~ Fully
3 — Reasonably
2 — Partially
1 — Slightly
0— Unable to

10. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.

~ Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
I — Rarely
0 ~Never

N“me%éLw\g/Lo\ MOVLO’M/(
Pef/~ €3 . B.A (one)



